
2014-15 Ottoville School Music Department Events Schedule 
as of 8/20/14 

Instrumental and vocal music classes rehearse in preparation for performances. 
Accordingly, attendance at performances is required. 

DATE EVENT GROUP/GRADES REPORT 
TIME 

Sunday, August 31 Ottoville Park Carnival HS Band 12:15 PM 
Sunday, September 7 Kalida Pioneer Parade HS Band 12:00 PM 
Saturday, September 27 Columbus Grove Band Contest HS Band 2:00 PM 
Saturday, October 11 Maumee Band Contest HS Band 1:00 PM 
Saturday, November 8 All-County Band & Choir Auditions* HS Band & Chorus 8:00@Kalida HS 
Saturday, November 15 All-District Band & Choir Auditions* HS Band & Chorus Assigned @ 

Van Wert HS 
Sunday, December 7 Winterfest (escort Santa) HS Band  11:30 AM 
Friday, December 12 Pep Band – Van Wert Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Monday, December 15 Christmas Concert Band 6, Band 7-8, Chorus, 

HS Band 
6:15 PM (starts at 
7:00 PM) 

Tuesday, December 23 Pep Band – Delphos Defferson Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Saturday, December 27 Pep Band – Delphos St. John’s Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Saturday, January 3 Pep Band - Lincolnview Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, January 6 Pep Band – Tinora Pep Band 6:00PM 
Saturday, January 10 Pep Band – Minster Pep Band 6:00PM 
Sunday, January 11 OMEA DIII Honors Concert Honors Group Members 3:00 PM 
Saturday, January 17 HS Solo & Ensemble* HS Band & Chorus Assigned@Lima 

Senior HS 
Saturday, January 17 Pep Band – Pandora-Gilboa HS Band 6:00 PM 
Friday, January 30 Pep Band –  Fort Jennings Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Saturday, January 31 Pep Band – Paulding Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Friday, February 13 Pep Band – Continental Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Monday, February 16 Pep Band –Girl’s Sr. Night vs 

McComb 
Pep Band 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 17 Pep Band – McComb Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Sunday, March 15 All-County Concert @ Pandora-

Gilboa 
Honors Group Members 12:00 PM 

Saturday, March 28 Jr. High Solo and Ensemble* Jr. High Band Assigned @ 
Elida HS 

Thursday, April 16 HS Musical Dress Rehearsal Music Cast & Crew 6:00 PM 
Friday, April 17 HS Musical Music Cast & Crew 6:00 PM 
Saturday, April 18 HS Musical Music Cast & Crew 6:00 PM 
Sunday, April 19 7-12 Spring Concert Band 7-8, Chorus, HS Band 5:30 PM 
Tuesday, May 5 Grade 5&6 Concert All 5th and 6th Graders 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, May 12 HS Honors Night (tentative date) Chorus 6:45 PM 
Sunday, May 17 Graduation HS Band (current gr. 8-11) 12:40 PM 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day Service for VFW HS Band  9:45 AM 
Monday, June 22  Putnam Co. Fair Band Show  HS Band 4:00 PM 
Monday, Aug. 3 through Friday, August 7     Band Camp           HS Band                        8:00 AM – 3:00 PM Daily 
Saturday, August 8 Cloverdale Parade HS Band 5:45 PM 
  

Events marked with * indicates participation is encouraged, but not required. 


